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LED X4eXT ND371E-374E
1 5W/24W/32W/A1W

R

« 15W / 24W / 32W / 41W LED®ETLT

- BEmAR, 9590 H

- BEiA 70W HID &4T

- EHIAMEAE 0° -30°

- FILR~F 100mm / 125mm / 170mm / 210mm

c N EJAR AT KR, EMAIR YR RESIRE
- Bl =80

(Unit: mm)
ND371E
ND372E
ND373E
ND374E

HENJEMBIRAT)

AL

(D)
@115
@138
@190
@230

X X X X

(H)
96
129
155
182

X X X X
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Cut out
Dimensions
@100
#3125
@170
@210
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i

A BIBRERHIR
JEEmskEm) [NDLS/DLS]
AR [MLS/NMLS]
EEJOR

JEEICR

KT [No/Second/Non—Clear]
PhiZE

BESH

BEINEE [W]
FFRERINE W]
FIINE (W]
MILEIFMIHEZE W]
FEBE [VHz]

hE R

A [mAl @230V
Frails
ND371E—15W/8XX
ND372E—24W/8XX
ND373E—32W/8XX
ND374E—41W/8XX

iEE ERtEE) [In]
15W

24W

32W

LED
DLS
NMLS
No
No
No
No
No

15W /7 24W / 32W / 41W
15W / 24W / 32W / 41W
N/A

N/A

220—240V, 50/60Hz

0.9

72/ 116/ 155/ 198

15W (COB 350mA, 36+ 2Vdc)
24W (COB 600mA, 36+ 2Vdc)
32W (COB 800mA, 36+ 2Vdc)
41W (COB 1050mA, 36+ 2Vdc)

12001m(11801m) @3000K
12501m(12151m) @4000K
13001m(1260Tm) @5000K
2150Tm(2085Tm) @3000K
2200Tm(21351m) @4000K
22501m(21851m) @5000K
29501m(28601m) @3000K
30001m(29101m) @4000K
30501m(29601m) @5000K
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41W 38501Tm(37351m) @3000K
39001m(37851m) @4000K
39501m(38301m) @5000K

MERE

BEE <6

BE A [ Y] 0.44, 0.4@3000K / 0.38, 0.38@4000K / 0.35, 0.36@5000K

Szl [imM] 79-93

EEIEH [Ra] 80

RO EEIEHIE 2

JStRA [°] 15/ 24 / 38

EE &5, Ta@25° C [hrs] 50,000

W E 0.9

HEBHIFE 0.96

FRE 25,000

BEnEdE [S] <0.5

TIRETE [S] <2

BIHAATNE (1000/)1N69) <5%

1872E %5 [cos ] N/A

SUAE [Pst LM] N/A

SMIATIR 3527 [SUM] N/A

TR0t

B72 D [mm] 115/ 138/ 190/ 230

FSLRT [mm] 100/ 125/ 170/ 210

=E H [mm] 96 /124 /152 / 187

4kt Body: Die—cast aluminium
Trim: Die—cast aluminium

TR

CE-LVD EN60598—1, EN60598—2—-2

CE-EMC EN55015, EN61547, EN61000—3—2, EN61000—3-3

CE—EMF EN62493

MR RoHS

Ka® [mgl 0.0

BERE F

FBESIRIPER II

Hft

e [YN] Optional

TIERE =20° C ~ 40° C

BEEE —20° C ~ 60° C

FFBE T 1000/N8FFEE [kih/1000h]

15kWh / 24kWh / 32kWh / 41kWh
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